
Selettiva NE Ravenna

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Debuttanti - Prove Ufficiali

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 88 BALESTRI L. 2:18.946
Migliore

1 2:48.393 + 29.447 12:02:27.765  34,206

2 2:26.172 + 07.226 12:04:53.937  39,406

3 2:20.996 + 02.050 12:07:14.933  40,852

4 2:18.946 --------- 12:09:33.879  41,455

5 3:07.352 + 48.406 12:12:41.231  30,744

6 2:49.496 + 30.550 12:15:30.727  33,983

 Po. 2 - # 164 TONI T. + 09.468
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.629 + 24.215 12:02:26.475  33,366

2 2:38.053 + 09.639 12:05:04.528  36,443

3 2:28.414 --------- 12:07:32.942  38,810

4 2:28.585 + 00.171 12:10:01.527  38,766

5 2:29.915 + 01.501 12:12:31.442  38,422

6 2:32.049 + 03.635 12:15:03.491  37,883

 Po. 3 - # 86 CAVALLINI L. + 09.543
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.571 + 26.082 12:02:30.795  32,995

2 2:38.056 + 09.567 12:05:08.851  36,443

3 2:32.762 + 04.273 12:07:41.613  37,706

4 2:30.039 + 01.550 12:10:11.652  38,390

5 2:28.489 --------- 12:12:40.141  38,791

6 3:18.144 + 49.655 12:15:58.285  29,070

 Po. 4 - # 141 MACCHIONI F. + 11.396
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.316 + 24.974 12:02:32.286  32,855

2 3:57.441 + 1:27.099 12:06:29.727  24,259

3 2:34.189 + 03.847 12:09:03.916  37,357

4 2:32.674 + 02.332 12:11:36.590  37,727

5 2:30.342 --------- 12:14:06.932  38,313

6 2:42.177 + 11.835 12:16:49.109  35,517

 Po. 5 - # 44 MANNUCCI L. + 11.731
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.891 + 20.214 12:02:33.829  33,706

2 2:38.513 + 07.836 12:05:12.342  36,338

3 2:30.677 --------- 12:07:43.019  38,227

4 2:33.193 + 02.516 12:10:16.212  37,600

5 2:33.023 + 02.346 12:12:49.235  37,641

6 2:37.711 + 07.034 12:15:26.946  36,523

 Po. 6 - # 23 REGGIANI B. + 13.052
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.902 + 29.904 12:02:43.852  31,665

2 2:40.119 + 08.121 12:05:23.971  35,973

3 2:40.800 + 08.802 12:08:04.771  35,821

4 3:23.210 + 51.212 12:11:27.981  28,345

5 2:34.279 + 02.281 12:14:02.260  37,335

6 2:31.998 --------- 12:16:34.258  37,895

 Po. 7 - # 100 MARCONI L. + 15.180
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.937 + 28.811 12:02:45.464  31,486

2 2:41.271 + 07.145 12:05:26.735  35,716

3 2:40.233 + 06.107 12:08:06.968  35,948

4 2:36.873 + 02.747 12:10:43.841  36,718

5 2:35.475 + 01.349 12:13:19.316  37,048

6 2:34.126 --------- 12:15:53.442  37,372

 Po. 8 - # 554 DALL IGNA M. + 16.064
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.063 + 23.053 12:02:35.880  32,348

2 2:46.974 + 11.964 12:05:22.854  34,496

3 3:30.215 + 55.205 12:08:53.069  27,401

4 2:36.127 + 01.117 12:11:29.196  36,893

5 2:36.011 + 01.001 12:14:05.207  36,920

6 2:35.010 --------- 12:16:40.217  37,159

 Po. 9 - # 4 SCHIAVON E. + 20.688
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.775 + 17.141 12:02:37.517  32,584

2 2:39.634 --------- 12:05:17.151  36,083

3 3:15.749 + 36.115 12:08:32.900  29,425

4 2:39.666 + 00.032 12:11:12.566  36,075

5 3:53.158 + 1:13.524 12:15:05.724  24,704

 Po. 10 - # 21 STENGHEL D. + 39.421
Diff. Primo

1 3:15.345 + 16.978 12:02:59.920  29,486

2 3:03.180 + 04.813 12:06:03.100  31,444

3 3:29.523 + 31.156 12:09:32.623  27,491

4 2:58.367 --------- 12:12:30.990  32,293

5 3:04.970 + 06.603 12:15:35.960  31,140

Fastest lap: 2:18.946
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